



CO. REG. NO: 199402370D
GST NO: M2-0123250-3

金興(龔)汽車私人有限公司

新民通道 (大牌 34 座) 門牌 114 號
Blk 34 Sin Ming Drive, #01-114, Singapore 575708.
Tel: 6452 7018 (5 Lines) Fax: 6458 3895
Email: service@kkimhin.com.sg

No. : 25387

Vehicle Insured : GX 3727 H
Accident Date : 07-Aug-2013

Date : 13-Aug-2013

Our Ref : 130483 (AIG ASIA) / LYN

PAGE : 1

MDM LIM SEOW LING
Singapore

ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR FOR HONDA ODYSSEY 2.4A SFH1998B

1 pc front bumper		Before 734.30 ✓
1 pc front bumper reinforcement		Be 243.10 ✓
2 pcs front bumper side retainer (LH+RH)	@ SS 18.70	CNA 37.40 ✓
12 pcs front bumper clips	@ SS 3.90	Ver 46.80 ✓
1 pc front bumper centre lower grille		D.1 93.40 ✓
2 pcs front bumper fog lamp (LH+RH)	@ SS 254.60	Se 509.20 X
1 pc bonnet		Be 729.40 ✓
1 pc bonnet stand		Be 32.90 ✓
1 pc bonnet stand clip holder		M.1 4.80 ✓
1 pc bonnet stand base clip holder		M.1 4.50 ✓
1 pc bonnet lock		Be 97.20 ✓
1 pc bonnet pull lock cable		Se 35.20 X
1 pc bonnet stand clips holder bracket		D.1 22.30 ✓
1 pc bonnet insulation		Before 81.80 ✓
8 pcs bonnet insulation clips	@ SS 3.50	M.1 28.00 ✓
2 pcs bonnet hinges (LH+RH)	@ SS 47.40	Be 94.80 ✓
2 pcs bonnet outer rubber (LH+RH)	@ SS 32.50	Ge 65.00 ✓
1 pc bonnet outer centre rubber		Ge 32.50 ✓
1 pc bonnet inner rubber - center		Ge 32.50 ✓
1 pc o/s bonnet inner rubber		M.1 32.50 ✓
1 pc front grille net		M.1 210.30 ✓
2 pcs front grille center chrome	@ SS 194.50	M.1 389.00 ✓
1 pc front grille upper chrome		M.1 136.40 ✓
1 pc front grille "H" logo		M.1 35.50 ✓
10 pcs front grille clips	@ SS 3.90	Ver 39.00 ✓
2 pcs headlamp assy HID (LH+RH) o/s	@ SS 625.60	1,251.20 M.1 B.2 ✓
2 pcs n/s headlamp back cover	@ SS 18.00	CNA 36.00 ✓

Con't Page 2 ...



CO. REG. NO: 199402370D
GST NO: M2-0123250-3

金興(龔)汽車私人有限公司

新民通道 (大牌 34 座) 門牌 114 號

Blk 34 Sin Ming Drive, #01-114, Singapore 575708.

Tel: 6452 7018 (5 Lines) Fax: 6458 3895

Email: service@kkinhin.com.sg

Vehicle Insured : GX 3727 H
Our Ref : 130483

Page : 2
No. : 25387

2 pcs headlamp lower beam (LH+RH)	@ S\$ 36.50	Bt 73.00	✓
2 pcs headlamp HID bulb (LH+RH) A/B	@ S\$ 324.90	649.80	✓
2 pcs headlamp ballast control unit (LH+RH)	@ S\$ 361.60	NS 723.20	dis 4
1 pc n/s headlamp light bulb (big)		Bt 18.60	✓
1 pc n/s headlamp light bulb (small)		Bt 15.60	✓
1 pc n/s headlamp signal bulb		Bt 20.50	✓
1 pc n/s front fender		Bt 559.20	✓
1 pc n/s front fender top garnish		CMA 35.70	✓
3 pcs n/s front fender top garnish clips	@ S\$ 3.50	NS 10.50	✓
1 pc n/s front fender inner panel top		Bt 145.20	✓
1 pc n/s front fender inner shield		D.T 85.10	✓
8 pcs n/s front fender inner shield clips	@ S\$ 3.50	NS 28.00	✓
1 pc n/s front fender inner panel extension		Bt 48.70	✓
1 pc n/s front fender lower chrome moulding		NS 22.10	✓
1 pc n/s front fender wheel housing panel		Bt 588.40	✓
1 pc o/s front fender		Bt 559.20	✓
1 pc o/s front fender top garnish		NS 35.70	X
3 pcs o/s front fender top garnish clips	@ S\$ 3.50	NS 10.50	✓
1 pc o/s front fender inner shield		CMA 85.10	✓
8 pcs o/s front fender inner shield clips	@ S\$ 3.50	NS 28.00	✓
1 pc o/s front fender lower chrome moulding		NS 22.10	✓
1 pc n/s front chassis member		Bt 830.90	✓
1 pc front windscreen glass		CMA 1,638.20	✓
1 pc front windscreen glass moulding		NS 42.60	✓
1 pc n/s roof top side moulding		D.T 128.00	✓

Con't Page 3 ...



AUTO PTE LTD

金興(龔)汽車私人有限公司

新民通道 (大牌 34 座) 門牌 114 號

Blk 34 Sin Ming Drive, #01-114, Singapore 575708.

Tel: 6452 7018 (5 Lines) Fax: 6458 3895

Email: service@kkinhin.com.sg

Vehicle Insured : GX 3727 H
Our Ref : 130483

Page : 3
No. : 25387

1 pc wiper panel garnish - big			229.00 ✓
2 pcs wiper panel garnish - side (LH+RH)	@ SS 28.70	287.40 ✓	
10 pcs wiper panel garnish clips	@ SS 4.50	45.00 ✓	
1 pc n/s wiper panel inner garnish (NPA) NV			
1 pc wiper washer tank		70.10 ✓	
2 pcs wiper washer tank motor	@ SS 78.50	157.00 X	
1 pc front support panel		449.20 ✓	
2 pcs front support panel rubber stopper	@ SS 24.50	49.00 ✓	
1 pc aircon condenser		753.70 ✓	
1 pc aircon fan cowling		88.70 ✓	
1 pc aircon fan blade		58.30 ✓	
1 pc aircon fan motor		303.80 ✓	
2 pcs aircon lower bushing (LH+RH)	@ SS 18.20	36.40 X	
2 pcs aircon top bracket (LH+RH)	@ SS 12.00	24.00 X	
2 pcs aircon top rubber bushing (LH+RH)	@ SS 4.20	8.40 X	
1 pc aircon suction hose		187.00 X	
1 pc radiator assy		1,495.70 ✓	
2 pcs radiator top mounting bracket (LH+RH)	@ SS 18.80	37.60 ✓	
2 pcs radiator top mounting bushing (LH+RH)	@ SS 6.00	12.00 ✓	
1 pc radiator spare tank		56.30 ✓	
1 pc radiator top hose		24.20 ✓	
1 pc radiator lower hose		26.70 X	
1 pc radiator spare tank bypass hose		12.00 X	
2 pcs radiator lower bushing (LH+RH)	@ SS 13.80	27.60 X	
1 pc radiator fan cowling		111.85 ✓	
1 pc radiator fan blade		58.30 ✓	
1 pc radiator fan motor		303.80 ✓	
1 pc radiator pressure cap cover		24.30 X	
2 pcs radiator air guide (LH+RH)	@ SS 8.50	17.00 ✓	
1 pc air intake duct		91.20 ✓	
2 pcs air intake duct clips	@ SS 3.90	7.80 ✓	

Con't Page 4 ...



CO. REG. NO: 199402370D
GST NO: M2-0123250-3

AUTO PTE LTD

金興(龔)汽車私人有限公司

新民通道 (大牌 34 座) 門牌 114 號

Blk 34 Sin Ming Drive, #01-114, Singapore 575708.

Tel: 6452 7018 (5 Lines) Fax: 6458 3895

Email: service@kkinhin.com.sg

Vehicle Insured : GX 3727 H

Our Ref : 130483

Page : 4

No. : 25387

1 pc	air resonator	
1 pc	air cleaner box - top	
1 pc	air cleaner box - lower	
1 pc	air cleaner box inner hose	
1 pc	air cleaner box air temperature sensor	1
1 pc	throttle body	
1 pc	throttle position sensor	
1 pc	battery cover	
1 pc	battery bracket	
1 pc	battery base tray	
1 pc	battery base plate	
1 pc	battery terminal positive cover - red	1
1 pc	fuse box bracket	
1 pc	fuse box top c/w lower and center	1
1 pc	horn	
1 pc	air intake manifold	
1 pc	aircon discharge pipe	
1 pc	n/s front upper arm	
1 pc	n/s front lower arm	
1 pc	n/s front shock absorber	
1 pc	n/s front shock absorber mounting	1
1 pc	n/s front knuckle arm	
1 pc	n/s front knuckle arm bearing	
1 pc	engine under cover	
1 pc	engine lower sub frame	
1 pc	engine mounting - LH	
1 pc	engine mounting - RH	
1 pc	engine mounting - rear	
1 pc	engine mounting - front	
1 pc	thermostat	
1 pc	thermostat housing	
1 pc	water pump	
1 pc	gearbox solenoid valve (1)	

Sur	192.30	X
CM	71.90	✓
Mg	141.50	✓
CM	68.80	✓
h	48.60	X
Sur	1,057.60	X
h	185.20	X
Rel	37.00	✓
Ar	28.00	✓
Rel	27.00	✓
Rel	95.00	✓
CM	64.20	✓
Ar	18.00	✓
Mg	756.40	✓
Sur	48.00	X
	391.70	✓
	263.60	✓
	218.00	✓
	316.00	✓
	310.40	✓
	45.00	✓
	303.80	✓
	121.60	✓
CM	93.40	✓
Sur	1,168.50	X
CM	145.90	✓
Ar	198.60	✓
Sur	245.40	X
h	137.70	X
Sur	65.00	X
Sur	47.90	X
Sur	181.90	X
h	338.00	X

Con't Page 5 ...



CO. REG. NO: 199402370D

GST NO: M2-0123250-3

金興(龔)汽車私人有限公司

新民通道 (大牌 34 座) 門牌 114 號

Blk 34 Sin Ming Drive, #01-114, Singapore 575708.

Tel: 6452 7018 (5 Lines) Fax: 6458 3895

Email: service@kkinhin.com.sg

Vehicle Insured : GX 3727 H

Our Ref : 130483

Page : 5

No. : 25387

1 pc gearbox solenoid valve (2)

Sn 386.90 X

24,101.05

Less 20% : -4,820.21

19,280.84

1 pc front number plate
 1 pc front fog lamp wireharness
 (local repair) 1
 1 pc front bumper lower spoiler
 1 pc front windscreen glass sealant
 1 pc front windscreen glass damping
 seal 1
 1 pc front windscreen glass solar
 film 1
 1 pc ERP bracket
 1 pc radiator coolant
 1 pc battery
 1 pc n/s front sports rim

Sn 40.00 sn ✓
 Ta 300.00 sn 200sn
 Ta 780.00 sn ✓
 Sn 40.00 sn ✓
 Sn 20.00 sn ✓
 Sn 180.00 sn ✓
 Sn 26.00 sn ✓
 Sn 48.00 sn 50sn
 Sn 180.00 sn ✓
 Sn 480.00 sn ✓

To tow accident vehicle to workshop
 by normal towing

50.00 ✓

To remove and renew front wind-
 screen glass and conduct water
 leak test.

120.00 ✓

To remove aircon condenser, pipes
 and driers. Vacuum and recharge gas

120.00 100

To remove and refit engine assy
 in order to facilitate repairing
 works

350.00 280

To apply undersealing

180.00 150

Con't Page 6 ...



CO. REG. NO: 199402370D
GST NO: M2-0123250-3

金興(龔)汽車私人有限公司

新民通道 (大牌 34 座) 門牌 114 號

Blk 34 Sin Ming Drive, #01-114, Singapore 575708.

Tel: 6452 7018 (5 Lines) Fax: 6458 3895

Email: service@kkinhin.com.sg

Vehicle Insured : GX 3727 H
Our Ref : 130483

Page : 6
No. : 25387

To dismantle and check front under-carriages. To replace affected portions.

280.00 *200*

To conduct front wheel alignment test.

80.00 *60*

To check and realignment on chassis member.

350.00 *250*

To remove front instrument panel assy and rewiring to facilitate repair works.

250.00 *220*

To putty and respray on affected portions.

1400
1,700.00 *1200*

To focus headlamps. To check front wiring and lighting operation.

50.00 *30*

To remove, cut out damaged parts, panel beating, welding, align, refix and to renew affected parts.

2,400.00 *1800*

Total : SS27,304.84
=====

Singapore Dollars Twenty Seven Thousand Three Hundred and Four and Cents Eighty Four Only

Note: Amount quoted above is subject to prevailing GST at time of tax invoice.

Supplementary Hours 14/5/13

*1pc Fuses box - Top (Small) ?
1pc Fuses box - Lower (Small) ?
1pc Fuses box - Centre (Small) ?*